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

Open NEW11-2

STUNNING CALIFORNIA SPANISH

JOHN AARO GROUP
Aaron Kirman 424-249-7162

5+5
805 N LINDEN DR

$14,450,000 2sty-SPANISH

Beautifully restored, this classic Wallace Neff redesigned 
for today's luxury lifestyle. The dramatic formal living 
room features hand painted cathedral ceilings & fireplace 
overlooking beautifully landscaped patios and gardens. 
Stunning white marble & beautiful wood floors offer a 
sophisticated look to  this Classic California Spanish style 
estate.

Alarm System, Built-Ins, Dishwasher

Open NEW11-2

MLS#17-247096

TROUSDALE ESTATES HOME

HILTON & HYLAND
BRANDEN & RAYNI WILLIAMS 310.691.5935

5+7
335 TROUSDALE PL

$27,500,000 MODERN

The most elegant tasteful organic modern ever built in 
Trousdale. Just completed over 4 year renovation and all the 
finishes had to be the best not done for spec! Huge scale, 
Explosives 270 views from downtown, ocean to the Getty 
center sunset. Huge sun filled back yard. Properties like 
this don't come often and rarely exist bring clients that are 
sophisticated and have an eye for style and taste.

WILLIAMS & WILLIAMS

Open NEW11-2
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MLS#17-232412

ELEGANT UPDATED MEDITERRANEAN 
ON LARGE LUSH LOT

CBRB - BH S
MICHAEL J. LIBOW 310-285-7509

5+6
712 WALDEN DR

$9,250,000 2sty-MEDITERRANEAN

ALSO FOR LEASE AT $25,000/MONTH! SPACIOUS 
& GRACIOUS UPDATED 2STY MED ON SUPER PRIME 
WESTEND FLATS 700 BLOCK. DRAMATIC 2STY TERRAZZO 
ENTRY W/SWEEPING STAIRCASE. LOVELY ROOMS W/
DARK WD FLOORS & MOULDINGS. BRAND NEW CENTER-
ISLE KITCHEN W/TOP APPLIANCES. 4 GENEROUS BDRMS 
UP & MAID'S QUARTERS DOWN. MASTER SUITE W/DUAL 
BAS/WALK-INS/BALCONY. HUGE FAMILY RM W/BAR & 
SEP LARGE OFFICE OVERLOOK LUSH GROUNDS WITH 
PATIOS/POOL/LAWN/MATURE FOLIAGE. STRONG CURB 
APPEAL ENHANCED BY AN ELEVATION ABOVE THE ROAD.

WWW.712WALDEN.COM

Refresh. rev11-2

MLS#17-236226

STUNNING NEW REMODEL IN BEVERLY 
HILLS

KELLER WILLIAMS BH
Milstein/Silver 310.867.5598

4+4
463 S SWALL DR

$2,699,000 TRADITIONAL

Stunningly remodeled down to the studs using the finest 
materials, this is as close to brand new as you can get!!  4 
bedroom, 4 bath, two level home features gleaming wood 
floors, tasteful moldings, generously sized bedrooms. An 
exquisite great room features a stunning formal living room 
with gorgeous tiled fireplace, huge picture window and 
custom Kosher kitchen with a large center island,  stainless 
steel appliances, custom cabinetry and sleek countertops.

www.463Swall.com

Open rev11-2

01 Beverly Hills Condo / Co-op

COLDWELL BANKER
Brian Adler 310-713-2867

3+4.5
447 N DOHENY DR, UNIT 402

$3,950,000

Opulent turnkey includes “like new” furnishings, approx. 
4,083 sq. ft. (w/ additional 449 sq. ft. in 3 terraces) 
penthouse w/ city views. Expansive windows make this light 
filled 3 bdr. 4.5 ba. residence a paradise w/ mahogany doors, 
limestone and brushed walnut floors. The gourmet chef's 
kitchen features Italian sycamore cabinetry, granite counters, 
Viking appliances, private dining room. The elaborate mstr 
suite w/ sitting room/den and terrace has his & her marble 
baths. Concierge, 24 hr sec.

Furn. Penthse 3bd. 4.5 ba. 4,083 sq. ft.

Open NEW11-2

MLS#17-242076

LARGEST UNIT AT "460 PALM" BEVERLY 
HILLS LUXURY RESIDENCE

BERKSHIRE HATHAWAY
ST.JAMES+CANTER 310.704.4248

3+4
460 N PALM DR #305

$4,495,000 CONTEMPORARY

Unprecedented luxury residence in prime Beverly Hills’ 
newest (2015) “5-star” concierge doorman condominium 
building, “460 Palm.” Rare ultra spacious 3600 SF, 3BD/4BA, 
is the largest floor plan available. An entertainer's dream with 
amazing city views, sliding Fleetwood windows, seamless 
indoor/outdoor floor plan, modern gourmet Chef's kitchen, 
private home theater, & outdoor terraces.

www.460Palm305.com

Open rev11-2

MLS#17-218168

443 N PALM DR #303

COLDWELL BANKER RESI
Valerie Fitzgerald 310-285-7515

3+3
443 N PALM DR #303

$2,795,000 CONTEMPORARY

Amazing opportunity to live on beautiful Palm Drive in this 
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
3-car garage.

Blt-Ins,Dshwshr,Micro,Rng/Ovn,Fridg,

Open rev11-2

02 Beverly Hills Post Office Single Family

MLS#17-247590

5-STAR RESORT LIVING IN LOWER 
BHPO!

CBRB/JOHN AAROE
LIBOW/GRANT/SILL 310-285-7509

6+9
1350 BENEDICT CANYON DR

$12,495,000 3sty-VILLA

NEWER GATED MANSE WITH OFF-STREET PARKING 
GALORE!  SUNLIT ROOMS, HIGH CEILINGS, MOULDINGS, 
WOOD & STONE FLOORS, FRENCH DOORS. REDONE 
WITH EXQUISITE TASTE AND FINISHES. GRAND-SCALE 
ENTERTAINING. MASSIVE FORMAL DINING RM. MAMMOTH 
MASTER SUITE W/ DUAL BATHS/ENORMOUS CLOSETS/
FP/BALCONY. WET & DRY SAUNAS. GYM. WINE STORAGE. 
LARGE FAMILY ROOMS ON EACH LEVEL. PROFESSIONAL-
QUALITY THEATRE! 5 CAR DIRECT-ENTRY GARAGE. 
ELEVATOR TO ALL LEVELS. HOTEL-STYLE YARD W/PATIOS/
GLAM CABANA/OUTDOOR KITCHEN/POOL/SPA.

Lunch NEW11-2

FANTASTIC ARCHITECTURAL HOME ON 
OAK PASS ROAD

CBBHN, WEA
S Frankel, C Gambino 3102813981

4+6
9610 OAK PASS RD

$6,950,000 ARCHITECTURAL

Stunning Marshal Lewis designed home on one of the most 
coveted streets in LA. Open floor plan with soaring ceilings 
and walls of glass.  All public rooms look out to majestic 
canyon views. Sited on 3.8 acres. Light and bright living 
room with hardwood floors and fireplace. Large dining room, 
movie theatre and gym. Great master suite with dual walk-in 
closets. Resort-like living with manicured gardens and pool. 
3-car garage. Extremely private. Located on one of the few 
gated streets in the city.

www.SteveFrankel.com

Open NEW11-2

MLS#17-244642

FALCON LAIR STABLES

BHHS BH
Yvette Busot 310-897-8369

3+3
10051 CIELO DR

$4,950,000 2sty-SPANISH

1920's Spanish that was part of Valentino's Falcon Lair Estate. 
Beautifully remodeled with antique mantels,chandeliers, and 
sconces. High ceilings & tons of light w/indoor outdoor 
layout and lush landscaping makes you feel like you are in 
the Mediterranean. 50' saltwater swimming pool and spa. 
Sound system & flat screens throughout. Wet bar. Totally 
private. Great for entertaining. 52,000+/- square foot lot. 
Could develop & build up to 15,000sf house. Surrounded by 
20+ million dollar homes.

TURN KEY

Refresh. NEW11-2

HAMPTONS IN BHPO

HILTON & HYLAND
Jonah Wilson 310.858.5465

4+5
2383 BOWMONT DR

$4,250,000

Gated and private East Coast traditional on large lot with 
guest house.  Charming light-filled spaces set amongst 
gorgeous grounds.  A truly magical setting in one of BH most 
desirable locations.

HiltonHyland.com

Open NEW11-2

OFFERING GREAT PRICE FOR RAPID 
SALE

COLDWELL BANKER
Joyce Rey 310-285-7529

4+6
9528 DALEGROVE DR

$3,950,000 TRADITIONAL

For family reasons, must sell. 240-degree mountain/canyon 
views. Fully renovated, Melinda Ritz interiors. Wide archways, 
hi ceilings, exposed beams, dark-wood floors. 1,100-bottle 
wine storage. Handsome library. Kitchen has full-ceiling 
skylight, dining area. 1 office/bedroom downstairs. Upstairs: 
master w/fireplace, balcony, spa-style bath; sitting rm/study; 
2 more en-suite bdrms. Lush landscaping, waterfalls, pool/
Jacuzzi, outdoor kitchen, fireplace. Be on vacation year-
round.

Refresh. NEW11-2

MLS#17-200858

SOUTHERN COLONIAL FORMER 
CELEBRITY HOME

HILTON & HYLAND
Gary Gold 310.741.0505

4+5
1465 LINDACREST DR

$5,150,000 2sty-SOUTHERN COLONIAL

Gorgeous Southern Colonial set back from the street, stately 
and features 5 fireplaces. A brick walkway takes you past 9 
shuttered windows to the frml entry. A lrg formal liv room is 
flooded with light and opens to an adjacent sun room which 
could be an office or art studio. There is a panelled den, frml 
dining and a kitchen - fam rm with beamed ceilings and a 
stone fireplace. The master has her & his baths + closets. 
Above the 3 car garage is a large guest house that’s an ideal 
home office.

http://1465lindacrest.com

Open red11-2

MLS#17-211650

BENEDICT ESTATES ONE-OF-A-KIND 
ARCHITECTURAL

COLDWELL BANKER
Joyce Rey/Timothy D. 310-285-7529

3+3
2552 BENEDICT CANYON DR

$3,750,000 TRADITIONAL

Benedict Canyon Estates hidden enclave just minutes from 
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
Famed Laurel Canyon w 180° Views Of Hollywood Hills. 
Park-like Grounds Greet You Through The Gardens To The 
Entry Of This East Coast Inspired Colonial. Soaring White 
Beams In The Grand Living Rm w Rich Dark Hardwds. 
Farmhouse Kit w Lux Appliances, Island & Patio. Family Rm 
w White Brick Fireplace & Bar. Outdr Entertaining Areas Inc. 
Lounge Area, Alfresco Dining, Fountain & Daybed Gazebo. 
Master Ste w 2 Walk-Ins, Carerra Bath & Clawfoot Tub.

www.7772WillowGlen.com

Open NEW11-2

BEAUTIFUL POST AND BEAM

JOHN AARO GROUP
Aaron Kirman 424-249-7162

4+4
7720 FIRENZE AVE

$2,375,000 1sty-POST & BEAM

This stunning Post and Beam is located on a secluded street 
off Woodrow Wilson Dr. The home has been completely 
updated from top to bottom from the gourmet kitchen to 
expansive dining room that opens to the back patio and pool 
that has views of the canyon below.

Built-Ins, Cable, Dishwasher

Open NEW11-2

SUNSET PLAZA GEM

KW SILICON BEACH
Rick & Lynn 424.274.2533

2+2
1316 SUNSET PLAZA DR

$2,295,000 TRADITIONAL

Stunning traditional estate positioned in Hollywood Hills & 
just steps away from the prestigious sunset strip. Needs 
some updates but great living space. 2 bedroom, 2 bath with 
approx. 2,408 sqft. This home perfectly exhibits the balance 
of private tranquil living and entertaining opportunity. With a 
wrap around patio the visionary possibilities are unlimited. 
Sunset strip chic, there are a pleather of shops & restaurants 
within walking distance.

WWW.1316SUNSETPLAZA.COM

Lunch NEW11-2

BEAUTIFULLY REMODELED AND 
RESTORED SPANISH HOME IN HISTORIC

THE AGENCY
Jackie Smith 213-494-7736

3+3.5
2127 WHITLEY AVE

$1,895,000 SPANISH

Beautifully remodeled and restored Spanish home in Historic 
Whitley Heights. Currently being used as a single family 
residence but zoned as a duplex. Upstairs is two bedrooms 
and two-and-a-half baths, light bright and open with a 
very high-end kitchen and bath remodel. Downstairs is one 
bedroom, plus office. Live in the top, rent out the bottom, 
rent the entire property out, or use the entire place as a 
single family residence. There are so many options with this 
special property.

Open NEW11-2

DEVELOPMENT OPPORTUNITY! RTI 
PENDING UPPER SUNSET PLAZA

SOTHEBYS &THE AGENCY
JuliaDeLorme &BlairChang 3107291649

2+2
1916 SUNSET PLAZA DR

$1,799,000 1sty-TEAR-DOWN

RTI pending upper Sunset Plaza development opportunity 
with uninterrupted views from DTLA to the ocean. Plans by 
Award Winning TreLease Architecture to build ~4,400 sq ft 
of internal space.

http://www.1916sunsetplaza.com/

Open NEW11-2
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LOVERS RETREAT

HILTON & HYLAND
Branden & Rayni Williams 310.691.5935

3+2
8604 LOOKOUT MOUNTAIN AVE

$1,350,000 1sty-RANCH

Jim Morrison said it best “Welcome to Love street”, also 
known as “Lookout Mountain”  The heart and soul of music, 
art & dance; the place where eclectic people create together. 
Here’s your chance to own this California seamless indoor/ 
outdoor mid-century 3 bed ranch with your own private 
back yard, pool & parking for 4 vehicles. Steps away form 
the renowned Wonderland elementary school, one of LA’s 
best kept secrets: Pace restaurant and the colorful Canyon 
Country store.

Williams&Williams

Open NEW11-2

BEAUTIFUL MID-CENTURY IN THE 
HOLLYWOOD HILLS

NOURMAND & ASSOC.
The Kostrey Collection 310-621-4341

2+1.5
2808 OAK POINT DR

$899,000 3sty-MID-CENTURY

Turnkey 2BR/1.5BA features an open floor plan w/ high 
ceilings, cherry hardwood floors, built-in bookshelves & 
dramatic step-down living room w/ arched entry. Dining 
area features large picture window & half-bath w/ mosaic 
tile floors. Bright, sunny kitchen opens to outdoor patio 
and lush, terraced gardens. Second level boasts two sun-
drenched bedrooms w/ canyon views, ample closet space, 
and large bath w/ double vanity. Attached garage w/ laundry 
area and plenty of storage. WWW.2808OAKPOINT.COM

Fridge, Dishwasher, Range

Refresh. NEW11-2

MLS#17-241318

OUTPOST COMPOUND WITH NEW 
PRICE!

COLDWELL BANKER RESI
Neal Baddin 323-793-7405

4+5
2015 OUTPOST DR

$3,595,000 FRENCH NORMANDY

Impressive French Normandy compound walled and gated 
in the heart of the Outpost Estates. High walls and lush 
landscaping create an extremely private prk-like setting with 
beautiful gardens. A dramatic entry. leads to an expansive 
stp-dn living rm. Major grounds. Impressive Formal dining 
Rm. Professional chef's gourmet kitchen with marble 
counter-tops. Major mstr ste with luxurious bath. Incredible 
theater/family rm and wine cellar. Full outdoor kitchen. 60 ft 
long private pool.

BBQ,Blt-Ins,Dshwshr,Frzr,Grbg Disp,Other

Open red11-2

MLS#17-242216

REMODELED POST & BEAM WITH 
EXTRAORDINARY PROMONTORY VIEWS!

GIBSON INTERNATIONAL
Lisa Pierce 310-922-9784

4+4
8416 GRAND VIEW DR

$3,495,000 POST & BEAM

A rare opportunity! 4 Br + 3.5 Ba Post & Beam renovation 
with a 300 degree view of the entire LA basin featuring 
soaring wood ceilings, large living room with stone fireplace, 
gourmet kitchen with top-of-line appliances, two master 
suites with huge walk-in closets, three fireplaces and wrap-
around decks. The over half acre lot includes a patio with 
fire pit, bar and 12-person spa tub, as well as a flat grassy 
area. Gated driveway and parking for 8 cars. Don't miss this 
sensational property!

12-person Spa Tub, Outdoor Bar, Fire Pit

Refresh. red11-2

MLS#17-221668

JOHN AAROE GROUP
Aaron Kirman 424-249-7162

3+3
6996 LA PRESA DR

$1,795,000 CONTEMPORARY

Artfully renovated, this modern has stunning ebony 
hardwood floors and smooth ceilings that create a very 
sleek modern energy. The home is perched on the side of 
the historic Hollywood Hills Outpost Estates. With the entire 
back of the home being ceiling to floor windows providing 
one of the most amazing full panoramic views of downtown 
Los Angeles. The master bedroom includes a walk in hot tub 
bath along with a luxurious steam shower.

Blt-Ins

Open red11-2

MLS#17-243348

MAGNIFICENT BIRD STREETS ESTATE

PARTNERS TRUST
Greg Holcomb 3105003925

3+4.5
9010 HOPEN PL

$13,500,000 MID-CENTURY

Located in the sought after Bird Streets, this custom home 
is a modern homage to the Case Study Houses, which 
redefined mid-century architecture. The expansive living 
space features walls of glass opening to the outdoor 
entertainment area with dramatic fire pits and an infinity pool 
with a cascading wall of water. A premiere-worthy screening 
room with windows looking directly into the swimming pool 
provide an entertainment paradise.

Open rev11-2

MLS#17-221366

SOPHISTICATED LOWER DOHENY 
TRADITIONAL!

COLDWELL BANKER RESI
James Hancock 310-777-6351

3+3
1317 CORDELL PL

$4,569,000 1sty-TRADITIONAL

Capture the glamour & style of Old Hollywood w/ all the 
conveniences & technology of modern living. Located on 
quiet cul-de-sac, fully renovated, extraordinary design & 
attention to detail-perfect for indoor/outdoor entertaining. 
Dramatic LR w/ beamed ceiling overlooks stunning pool/spa, 
city views, & opens to patio w/ FP. State-of-the-art kitchen, 
FDR & separate wood-paneled media room/office. Charming 
& rustic writer’s cottage w/ city views & patio.

Bring or Send Clients!

Open rev11-2

MLS#17-235200

4BR/3BA WITH VIEWS 1/2 MILE FROM 
SUNSET STRIP!

PARTNERS TRUST
Brooke Elliott 310-463-2944

4+3
1461 RISING GLEN RD

$2,850,000 OTHER

Secluded retreat with city views in a highly coveted 
Hollywood Hills location between Sunset Plaza and the Bird 
Streets! Features open concept, single-level floorplan with 
seamless indoor/outdoor transition. Kitchen has high end 
stainless steel appliances, oversized range, double sinks and 
double dishwashers. The master bedroom flows to a tranquil 
backyard with stunning city views. Minutes from some of the 
most desirable restaurants, shopping, hotels, nightlife and 
entertainment in Los Angeles.

Dshwshr,Frzr,Rng/Ovn,Fridg

Open rev11-2

MLS#17-244616

RODEO REALTY INC.
Todd Scott Cloutier 310-709-9588
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
the full service Grand w/amazing panoramic views. Condo 
features a lg living rm w/hardwood floors, fp, balcony w/
downtown city views, open granite kitchen w/breakfast 
bar & stainless steel appliances, bar area, laundry rm, 
split bedroom format, mstr w/seating area & balcony w/
unobstructed views of the North, large walk in closets, 
marble master bath w/double sinks, stall shower, tub & loads 
of storage, 2nd bedroom w/views & a lg closet.

www.10445wilshire1802.com

Lunch NEW11-2

THE CHURCHILL 6E

RODEO REALTY - BH
T. Rustad P. Maurice 310-623-8825

2+2.5
10450 WILSHIRE BLV, UNIT 6E

$988,000 TRADITIONAL

Extremely spacious, light-filled corner unit at The Churchill, 
a classic mid-century tower on the Wilshire Corridor. An 
elegant, gracious formal entry opens to a sprawling open 
floorplan with enormous living/dining/den areas and northerly 
views through the floor-to-ceiling glass windows. Originally 
designed as a 3 bedroom condo, one bedroom has been 
converted to an extra-large den/media room, which can be 
easily changed back to a 3rd bedroom. Additional features 
include an oversized master...

Churchill6E.com

Open NEW11-2

MLS#17-244536

SWEEPING VIEWS OF WESTWOOD

SOTHEBY'S INTERNATIO
Murray Weisberg 310-481-6260

2+2
10535 WILSHIRE #1810

$799,000 18sty-CONTEMPORARY

Sweeping vus  from 18th-floor North-facing 2-bd, 2-ba 
condo.  Frml entry opens to kitchen, dining area, LR w/high 
ceilings, electric FP & a lg balc.  Unit has 2 full ba, central 
H&AC, & W/D.  The 2nd bd has built-in shelves & cabinets.  
The mstr bd has a lg walk-in closet, 2nd lg closet, a pvt ba, 
& built-in cabinets and shelves.  Complex features 24-hr sec, 
lg pool, spa, 3 tennis courts, sauna, gym, rec rm, BBQ area, 
outdoor garden patio, gated grg w/ 2 spaces, guest parking, 
& low HOA dues.

AC,Washer/Dryer,Grbg Disp,Rng/Ovn,Other

Open NEW11-2

MLS#17-219178

BEVERLY WEST RESIDENCES

HILTON & HYLAND
Jeff Hyland Bill Simpson 310.994.0455

2+3
1200 CLUB VIEW DR #301

$3,540,000 CONTEMPORARY

Beverly West is an ultra-luxe private, 22-story boutique 
high-rise overlooking the Los Angeles Country Club with 
35 breathtaking, light-filled residences. 360º Views stretch 
east from Beverly Hills to Hollywood and Downtown, south 
to Century City and west to the Pacific. Beverly West is the 
ultimate in Southern California luxury living with amenities 
ranging from a 24-hour doorman and concierge service, 
security team, and valet, to a saltwater pool and Pilates 
studio.

BeverlyWestResidences.com

Open rev11-2

MLS#16-180686

HUGE REDUCTION ! GREAT OPPORTUNITY 
TO CREATE YOUR OWN LUXURY

KW HOLLYWOOD HILLS
John A Lucy 310-415-7691

2+3
10128 EMPYREAN WAY #204

$2,099,000 FRENCH

FABULOUS FIXER at Le Parc Century City's Premiere 
Condo.  Excellent Unit Location in Building #1, quiet scenic 
views of landscaped grounds.  LRG Spacious floor plan. 
2 en-suite bedrooms, 2.5 baths.Formal Living Room w/FP.  
LRG Den with custom woodwork.  Formal Dining Room.  Eat 
in Kitchen with granite counter tops. LRG Master and Bath 
with TWO WALK IN CLOSETS.   NO COMMON WALLS.  2 
Balconies.  High Ceilings, Formal Entry, TWO side by side 
gated parking spaces closest to elevator, guest parking.

Grbg Disp,Rng/Ovn,Fridg

Open rev12-2 632F4

MLS#17-241942

ELEGANT LE PARC CONDO

SOTHEBY'S INT REALTY
Lori Hashman Berris 310-880-3061

2+3
10128 EMPYREAN WAY #103

$1,850,000 FRENCH

Wonderful remodeled 2bed/2.5 bath Le Parc condo. Highly 
desired first floor inside location with Huge patio for 
entertaining and fountain views! Formal entry leads to 
open floor plan with large living/dining room, high ceilings, 
moldings, remodeled kitchen and baths. Lovely master suite 
with 2 walk in closets opens to patio. 2nd bdrm suite can be 
office/den. Kitchen w/top appliances & breakfast area opens 
to 2nd patio. 24 hour Guard gated, security, pool, spa, gym, 
tennis courts. Great location

Blt-Ins,Cbl,Dshwshr,Dryer,Frzr,Other

Open rev12-2
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MLS#17-240804

BRAND NEW LISTING!

CB BHN
Mark & Lynn Mirisch Rogo 310-777-6213

3+4
10660 WILSHIRE BLVD #609

$1,495,000 1sty-CONTEMPORARY

3 + 3.5 rear facing corner unit - 2,426 sqft. Remodeled condo 
boasts great open concept floor plan + big views! Huge living 
room, beautiful wall of built-ins, large balcony +city light 
views. Sleek newer kitchen with custom wood & glass front 
cabinets & stainless-steel appliances. Roomy master suite, 
huge walk-in closet, separate vanity area, views of Century 
City!  Full service Wilshire Manning. Amenities include a 
resort style pool & spa, fitness center & social room. 24 hour 
security & valet.

Blt-Ins,Cbl,Dshwshr,Dryer,Frzr,Other

Open rev12-2

06 Brentwood Single Family

MLS#17-232760

REDUCED, MODERN ARCHITECTURAL, 
LARGE LOT

SOTHEBY'S INT REALTY
Mary Ann Musico 323-939-1112

5+6
3411 MANDEVILLE CANYON RD

$3,695,000 ARCHITECTURAL

Tucked away in Mandeville Canyon, rests an urban oasis 
with modern comforts. Set on nearly one acre of solitude, 
this 5-bed, 6-bath private architectural gem is a one-of-
a-kind offering. Featuring an open floor plan throughout, 
spacious rooms are connected seamlessly as they lead you 
through French doors and onto a striking pool veranda with 
an outdoor kitchen/dining area creating the ultimate space 
for entertaining.

BBQ,Blt-Ins,Dshwshr,Dryer,Grbg Disp

Open red11-2

MLS#17-232576

HUGE $700K REDUCTION! CLASSIC 
SPANISH IN PRIME FLATS OF BW

BERKSHIRE HATHAWAY
David Offer 310-820-9341

4+4
600 MORENO AVE

$5,495,000 SPANISH

Classic 1926 2 sty Span on lg 14,625 sq ft (per assr map) 
broad corner lot w/ 97.5’ of frontage on one of Westside’s 
most desirable sts. Available for 1st time in 33 years! Set 
under the canopy of towering historic redwood tree & 
surrounded by mature hedging, this rare offering affords 
grt privacy & the very best BW lifestyle. Situated midway 
between San Vicente & Montana (surrounded by estate 
properties), this charming home represents a rare opportunty 
to remod, expand or build your dream home.

www.600moreno.com

Open red11-2

MLS#17-244524

CHARMING ENGLISH TUDOR ON A 
HUGE 7,088 S.F. LOT!

BERKSHIRE HATHAWAY
Ian  Brooks 310-428-6569

3+2
409 S BUNDY DR

$2,050,000 2sty-TUDOR

Charming 1920's English Tudor on a 7,088 s.f., lot (per 
assessor). First time on Market in 58 years. Downstairs- 3 
BEDS, 2 BA, wood paneled den! Upstairs- 2 add. bedrooms, 
adds  additional 1,000 s.f.( buyer to investigate)  Private deep 
lot! Property is a probate sale, court confirmation IS required. 
Property is being sold "as-is", with no representations or 
warranties implied or expressed by seller, seller's agent and 
/ or representatives. Buyer to investigate .

FRST TIME ON MARKET IN 58 YRS/ PROBATE !

Refresh. NEW11-2

MLS#17-242870

DESIRABLE BRENTWOOD CUL-DE-SAC

BERKSHIRE HATHAWAY
Nancy Sanborn 310-777-2858

5+3
12258 RENFREW RD

$2,250,000 TRADITIONAL

Filled with character & craftsmanship, this 5+2.5 Traditional 
is full of possibilities! Features include living room w/
fireplace, built-ins and an exposed beamed cathedral ceiling 
w/unique touches throughout. Large formal dining rm leads 
you to the oversized kitchen complete w/island, eating area 
& indoor BBQ. Downstairs master w/fireplace & loads of 
natural light. Second floor is comprised of 3 bedrooms & 
1 full bath.Located in a prime location. Trust Sale, no court 
confirmation required.

www.SanbornTeam.com

Open NEW11-2

PRIME VILLAGE-CHIC ARCHITECTURAL--
SEPARATE STUDIO-PVT YD/SPA

BERKSHIRE HATHAWAY
Bill Coveny 310-994-2344

2+3
706 S WESTGATE AVE

$2,425,000 2sty-ARCHITECTURAL

Designed by the award winning firms of Chu + Gooding and 
Artecho,this bright,open home features 2-3bdrms/3bas,2 
story Great Rm w/fpl,gallery hall & a "floating staircase".
Soaring ceilings throughout offer the ultimate space for 
any art collector. An uber chic kitchen shines w/Viking 
appls,designer cabinetry opening to a private yd complete w/
spa and fire pit. The 2nd level has a loft library & Master w/ 
2 bas/lg walk in closet. A separate studio offers the perfect 
retreat from the main house.

www.706southwestgate.com

Open NEW11-2

MLS#17-244054

JOIN US FOR TACO TUEDAY!

KELLER WILLIAMS RLTY
Mitra Moradifar 310-383-7253

3+4
247 N KENTER AVE

$3,549,000 TRADITIONAL

Charming traditional home in the heart of Brentwood that sits 
on a large lot over 12,500 square feet. Available for first time 
in over 30 years. This resort like style home is surrounded 
with mature trees, lush landscaping that is very private 
with an enormous pool. The Single story house offers three 
bedrooms and three and a half baths, detached pool house, 
recording studio and garage.  All of the rooms open to the 
front or back yard with indoor /outdoor living spaces.

Lunch NEW11-2

MLS#17-247602

EXTRAORDINARY CHARMING SPANISH 
HOME!

NELSON SHELTON REAL
Svetlana Krol 310-560 5262

3+4
162 N CARMELINA AVE

$3,650,000 SPANISH

Located on one of Brentwood's most prestigious streets 
NORTH of SUNSET. Situated on a 8,900 sq ft beautiful, 
lushly landscaped private lot, this home exudes warmth & 
style w/custom architectural detailing & beautiful hardwood 
floors throughout. Featuring an elegant oversized family 
room w/fireplace where the GLASS SLIDING doors open up 
to a spacious backyard featuring an outdoor BBQ, bar area, 
fireplace, all the while showcasing the sparkling waterfall 
pool and 4 charming fountains.OPEN SUNDAY!

Open NEW11-2

MLS#17-246170

BEAUTIFULLY REMODELED CONTEMPORARY 
JUST OFF THE SUNSET STRIP

DOUGLAS ELLIMAN
Josh & Matthew Altman 3108193250

4+4
12616 W SUNSET BLVD

$4,500,000 MODERN

4 bd 4 ba 4k+ sqft home feat open flr plan w/ soaring 
ceilings, hardwood flrs & high-end finishes throughout. 
Entertainer’s dream compound, complete w/ chef’s kitchen 
w/ fine Italian range, large kitchen island, wine cellar, dining 
area & living rm w/ fireplace. Incredible indoor/outdoor flow 
w/ pocket sliding doors that lead to your backyard & pool 
w/ a stunning 2,400 sqft rooftop deck w/ amazing views. 
An amazing opportunity to own an exceptional property in a 
great neighborhood.

www.TheAltmanBrothers.com

Open NEW11-2

MLS#17-244962

MID-CENTURY MODERN::HARALAMB 
GEORGESCU & KURT KRUEGER

DEASY PENNER & PARTN
Mike Deasy/Sara Clephane 310-909-4648

4+5
11808 KEARSARGE ST

$5,100,000 ARCHITECTURAL

A gated, ficus-lined drive leads to a pristine white stucco and 
glass compound overlooking a forested arroyo. Originally 
designed by Haralamb Georgescu, the current house has 
been totally renovated by architect Kurt Krueger. 4 bed/ 5 
bath. 2-story living room overlooked by a den and office. 
Enjoy yard-sized deck w/ pool, spa and covered lounge. 
Standing apart from the main house, a new glass pavilion 
with bathroom and cooking facility serves as a guest house, 
work room, gym or office.

Blt-Ins,Clng Fan,Dshwshr,Dryer

Open NEW11-2
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MLS#17-230180

BRENTWOOD MODERN WITH OCEAN 
AND MOUNTAIN VIEWS

COLDWELL BANKER RESI
Mary Beth Woods (310) 463-1599

3+4
2265 WESTRIDGE RD

$2,350,000 CONTEMPORARY

Updated Modern with ocean and mtn views.  Gated 
courtyard entry leads to home with an abundance of natural 
light and wraparound decks. High end custom kitchen with 
top of the line SS appliances and cabinets & breakfast area 
to enjoy views. High ceilings & hardwood floors in the living 
room with fireplace, dining room, and family room. Master 
suite has a beautiful fireplace and doors open to enjoy the 
views. Remodeled spa like master bathroom and walk-in 
closet. Two other bedrooms and two baths.

Cbl,Dshwshr,Dryer,Frzr,Grbg Disp,Other

Open rev11-2

06 Brentwood Condo / Co-op

MLS#17-242960

FRONT UNIT WITH 2 BALCONIES AT 
"THE WESTGATE"!!!

NELSON SHELTON
Afa Kamran 310-415-2688

2+3
11847 GORHAM AVE #209

$1,200,000 1sty-CONTEMP MED

BRIGHT 2 + 2.5 FRONT, SW EXPOSURE AT "THE 
WESTGATE" IN THE HEART OF BRENTWOOD. SECOND 
BED-RM & LIV-ROOM W/ BEAUTIFUL WOOD FLOORS, TWO 
BALCONIES, FP. MASTER-BEDRM CARPETED W/ LARGE 
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
this beautifully updated Traditional has large, sun-filled Living 
and Dining Rooms with gleaming hardwood floors. Gorgeous 
updated kitchen has granite counters, ctr island, and high 
end ss appliances. Direct access Garage has permitted 
Bonus/Maids Room addition. The backyard consists of a 
large patio  and the private garden beyond is fully planted 
with vegetables and fruit trees and is replete with a top of 
the line Hen House.

A/C, tankless water heater, RIng system

Refresh. NEW11-2

09 Beverlywood Vicinity Single Family

MLS#17-246228

SPECTACULAR NEW CONSTRUCTION 
W/EXCEPTIONAL STYLE AND LUXURY

COMPASS
Jeremy Ives (310) 858-1902

6+4.5
1525 S DURANGO AVE

$2,249,000 2sty-TRADITIONAL

Spectacular 6BR+4.5BA BVWD Adj. new construction, 
custom built w/modern style & luxury. Open-concept flr 
plan featuring elegant living rm opening to formal dining 
area. State of the art kitchen w/ss appls & expansive 
family rm leading to outdoor area. Master suite w/balcony, 
lrg walk-in & spa-like bath. Hrdwd flrs, high-end fixtures, 
Caesarstone counters & ample storage thruout. Prvt grassy 
yard, detached 2-car garage, 2-zone HVAC, NEST, security 
system and so much more. A true trophy property!

1525SouthDurangoAvenue.com

Open NEW11-2

MLS#17-248112

GREAT CRESTVIEW NEIGHBORHOOD 
OPPORTUNITY

PT BEVERLY HILLS
Nancy Ross/ Laura Barton 310-500-3983

3+2
1612 S CORNING ST

$1,095,000 1sty-SPANISH

Lovely original detailed Spanish home in highly desirable 
Crestview neighborhood situated on a very quite block 
of Corning St. Large living room with coved ceiling and 
fireplace opens to formal dining room. Galley Kitchen 
with charming breakfast room. Wide center hall leads to 
3 bedrooms and 1.75 bathrooms. Large grassy yard with 
delicious fruit bearing trees.

Blt-Ins,Dryer,Rng/Ovn,Refrig

Open NEW11-2

10 West Hollywood Vicinity Single Family

MLS#17-247674

WEST HOLLYWOOD DESIGN DISTRICT 
OPPORTUNITY!  LARGE WDR2 LOT!

BHHS CA PROP & CB
D Banchik & M Collins 310-777-2866

2+1
730 WESTBOURNE DR

$1,799,000 1sty-SPANISH

Multiple options present themselves with this fantastic 
opportunity in the heart of the West Hollywood Design 
District.   Hard to find lot of approximately 6809 sq ft, zoned 
WDR2*!  Currently a charming 2 bd, 1 ba Spanish home 
with hardwood floors, coved ceilings, updated kitchen with 
granite counters, and Cherrywood cabinets and remodeled 
bath.  Exceptional lot and location just off of Melrose 
High Street, proximate to some of the hottest shops and 
restaurants.

Dshwshr,Grbg Disp,Rng/Ovn,Fridg

Open NEW11-2

MLS#17-206786

BE WELL IN OUR WELLNESS STUDIO

LAMERICA REAL ESTATE
Paul Wylie 323-515-9585

4+6
829 N ORLANDO AVE

$5,250,000 SPANISH

Magnificent, best in class new modern luxurious Spanish 
home. Entertainer's delight on the best street in the West 
Hollywood area. This is the best of the best from the 
highly acclaimed Stewart-Gulrajani Design Team. Quality 
and craftsmanship are abundantly clear. Privately gated and 
hedged. Warmth and charm with the high ceilings and richly 
arched walls. Inviting open and spacious gourmet kitchen 
and family room that overlooks the saltwater pool and spa.

Blt-Ins,Dshwshr,Dryer,Grbg Disp,Micro

Open rev11-2
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10 West Hollywood Vicinity Condo / Co-op

MLS#17-246272

JOHN AAROE GROUP
Brian Mazurkiewicz 310-386-9086

2+2
341 HUNTLEY DR

$1,450,000 1sty-CALIFORNIA BUNGALOW

Renovated Classic 2 bedroom California bungalow. Unit is 
nestled behind a privacy hedge and gates on one of the 
best streets in West Hollywood West.  Unit boasts an open 
concept living/dining and kitchen, breakfast bar, vaulted 
ceilings, bonus loft, hardwood floors, spa-like master bath, 
updated electrical & plumbing, and private yard with parking 
for two cars. 341Huntley.com

See Full Page Ad.  341Huntley.com

Open NEW11-2

MLS#17-247908

WEST HOLLYWOOD WITH VIEWS!!!!!

KELLER WILLIAMS BH
David Martinez 310-945-7752

2+2
1155 N LA CIENEGA #805

$879,000 MODERN

Stunning Done Corner unit at Westview Towers with 
Fabulous Southwestern Views. This highly coveted 8th floor 
view corner unit features 2 bedrooms & 2 full bathrooms 
& is updated with high quality finishes. The high-end 
kitchen opens to the living area & has beautiful, sleek white 
cabinetry, white stone countertops, designer backsplash & 
stainless steel appliances. Recessed lighting & new wood 
flooring throughout the unit. Living room opens to private 
balcony w/dramatic city views.

Dshwshr,Hood Fan,Micro,Rng/Ovn,Fridg

Open NEW11-2

MLS#17-243588

PARTNERS TRUST BH
Magnus Hellberg 3105001357

3+2
1260 N KINGS RD #3

$759,000 TRADITIONAL

Enjoy panoramic views from the rooftop deck of of this three-
level West Hollywood townhouse. The home features a light 
and bright living room, open and spacious with high ceilings 
and a wood-burning/gas fireplace. Great floorplan with an 
open, functional kitchen and breakfast bar. 360 degree views 
from the roof top deck.This West Hollywood Architectural 
gem features endless opportunities.

Open NEW11-2

MLS#17-247056

TOP FLOOR CORNER CONDO 2BR/2BA 
W/ CITY VIEWS

KELLER WILLIAMS HH
Jason Woodruff 310.770.3101

2+2
8530 HOLLOWAY DR #312

$699,000 CONTEMPORARY

This sunny condo has southeastern exposure and a large 
private patio. Tastefully updated with hardwood floors, 
recessed lighting and remodeled kitchen and bathrooms, 
this home is totally turnkey. The master bedroom has a 
walk-in closet and a private bathroom with a tub. The second 
bedroom has French doors with glass panels that could be 
a bright home office. Two assigned side-by-side parking 
spaces are in the building's gated garage.

Clng Fan,Dshwshr,Grbg Disp,Micro

Open NEW11-2

BEST VALUE FOR 2 + 2 CONDO IN WEST 
HOLLYWOOD

TELES | CB
Allie Riley/M.Collins 310-467-4567

2+2
1215 N OLIVE DR, UNIT 209

$619,000 1sty-CONTEMPORARY

Spacious updated 2 bedroom is move-in ready. Formal 
entry leads to large open living spaces, with parquet hwood 
floors, FP, dry bar, private, quiet north facing balcony & quiet 
Large master suite w/WIC. Freshly painted throughout, new 
carpeting. Remodeled kitchen opens to LR. Common laundry 
room located down the hall & around the corner. 2 side x 
side parking spaces. Building is meticulously kept with bright 
west facing swimmers pool with access is just down the hall 
from the unit. Low HOA dues.

RileyandCollins.com

Open NEW11-2

MLS#17-245346

DOUGLAS ELLIMAN
Ivan Estrada 323-574-2317

1+1
906 N DOHENY DR #420

$608,000 4sty-CONTEMPORARY

Beautiful and bright unit in one of the best areas of West 
Hollywood. Conveniently located in between the Sunset Strip 
and Santa Monica Blvd in the quiet, desirable neighborhood 
of "The Norma Triangle." This unit boasts an updated 
kitchen with newer appliances, cozy breakfast bar, spacious 
living room with gas fireplace,  private balcony overlooking 
the glistening pool and sun deck below, and an expansive 
master suite that features a large walk-in closet.  Community 
has a pool, sauna and gym.

Frzr,Hood Fan,Micro,Rng/Ovn,Fridg

Open NEW11-2

MLS#17-234924

KW LARCHMONT
RED Real Estate Group

2+3
851 N SAN VICENTE #113

$995,000 TRADITIONAL

The inviting living dining area with hardwood floors and a 
fireplace has expansive doors that lead to a patio. Work 
space or den with bath are just off the eat-in kitchen with 
upgrades too numerous to mention. Upstairs are dual master 
suites with full walk-in closets.  Both have separate tub 
and shower baths and one features a balcony. Side by side 
parking and of course all of this is walking distance to the 
best West Hollywood has to offer. Conventional financing 
available for the Desmond.

www.851SanVicente.com

Open red11-2

MLS#17-235892

NEWER CONSTRUCTION CONTEMPORARY 
CONDO NEAR MELROSE PLACE!

CBBHS
Tom Scrocco/Randy Isaacs 310-281-4343

2+2.5
817 N ALFRED ST #205

$938,000 CONTEMPORARY

This newer construction contemporary two bedroom / two 
and a half bath condo is located near West Hollywood 
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
FACING TOWNHOUSE

TELES PROPERTIES
Peter DiVito (818)942-4262

2+2.5
2021 3RD ST #A

$1,750,000 ARCHITECTURAL

An intimate two unit building moments to the beach, coffee 
shops, eateries and shopping in prime Santa Monica. No 
expense was spared updating this gorgeous unit with 
hardwood floors, lime stone countertops, Control 4 home 
automation and Viking appliances. Light and bright with 
plenty of balconies and windows and an open floor plan 
allowing for great indoor/outdoor living. Featuring an 
amazing rooftop deck with surround sound, built in Viking 
grill and breathtaking ocean views.

www.2021ThirdStreet.com

Open NEW11-2

MLS#17-246782

A SPECTACULAR OFFERING!

COLDWELL BANKER RESI
Bret Parsons 3104975832

3+3
918 21ST ST #A

$1,749,500 SPANISH

Prime Location! Immaculate Condition! Move-in Ready! 
Huge 3+3 condo facing street, moments from Montana 
Ave. Private 4-car garage + huge separate basement w/
windows (ideal rec room) on lower level. 1st floor: foyer 
w/staircase, living, dining, family w/FP opening to large, 
updated kitchen. Powder, laundry w/service porch entrance. 
2nd floor features master suite w/large closets + bath. Two 
more large bedrooms + bath complete floor. Fully enclosed 
sun deck on 4th level offers mesmerizing views.

Bret@BretParsons.com

Open NEW11-2

COOL AND EASY BEACH LIVING

Claire Burns (310)880-5288

2+2.5
650 PACIFIC ST, UNIT 5

$1,499,000 ARCHITECTURAL

Located in highly sought after Ocean Park, this rare end unit 
tri-level townhome features soaring ceilings and walls of 
glass creating great volume and style.

Open NEW11-2

MLS#17-248438

SPECTACULAR MEDITERRANEAN 
TOWNHOUSE

BERKSHIRE HATHAWAY
Carolyn Johnson 310-261-4526

3+2.5
1217 YALE ST #105

$1,495,000 CONTEMP MED

Ready to move in.  DON"T MISS THIS STUNNING HOME.  
3BD/2.5BA (approx. 250 sqft private sundeck off of the loft 
+ private Gym approx. 200 sqft...all not included in overall 
square footage) 2 car private garage with direct access.  
Approx. 650 sqft of wrap around patio off living room and 
kitchen. Kitchen has Viking appliances, ceramic herringbone 
floors. Entire unit has been recently remodeled. Luxurious 
Master suite with walk in closet, master bath w/ spa tub. 
Inside laundry and GREAT storage!

Blt-Ins,Dshwshr,Dryer,Grbg Disp,Hood Fan

Open NEW11-2

MLS#17-247682

SOPHISTICATED MEDITERRANEAN 
TOWNHOME IN SANTA MONICA

COLDWELL BANKER RESI
Gary Limjap 310.430.0818

3+3
1528 PRINCETON ST #6

$1,388,000 CONTEMP MED

3 bd + 3 ba  with approx. 1816 sqft w/ separate office/
den area. Direct access to oversized 2 car pvt garage. Pvt 
expansive back yard and pvt terrace. Secluded rooftop 
sundeck. Beautiful courtyard building in newer and secure 8 
unit complex built in 2006. 
(parking permits provided)

Blt-Ins,Dshwshr,Dryer,Grbg Disp,Intrcm

Open NEW11-2

BEAUTIFUL VILLA TOSCANA 
TOWNHOME

SOTHEBYS INTL REALTY
Robin Walpert 310-480-4980

2+2.5
1217 YALE ST, UNIT 104

$1,349,000 3sty-MEDITERRANEAN

Direct entry through pvt 2-car garage. Light mediterranean 
features of arched doorways, classic columns, and accent 
tiles add whimsy and character to the open-flow of the 
spacious living room, dining room, and kitchen and wet 
bar spaces on the main floor, perfect for entertaining. Sun-
drenched Master Suite with high ceilings and a private 
balcony, inviting ocean breezes. Fantastic, sunny loft with 
another private balcony. Huge bonus finished “basement" 
space off the garage. Low HOA dues.

www.1217Yale.com

Open NEW11-2

MLS#17-247030

MUST SEE TOWNHOME IN SANTA 
MONICA

COLDWELL BANKER
Brian Selem 310-442-1644

2+3
1044 10TH ST #4

$1,199,000 MODERN

Spacious townhouse in desirable Santa Monica with rooftop 
sundeck, first floor patio and private 2-car subterranean 
garage with direct access to unit. Light and bright first 
floor with hardwood floors and gas-starter fireplace in living 
room and kitchen with new stainless steel gas stove and 
microwave. Each bedroom with private in-suite bathroom 
and master bedroom features it's own loft. A must see and 
great place to call home with convenient access to shops, 
restaurants, and major roads.

New Range/Oven and Microwave

Open NEW11-2

MLS#17-236944

OPPORTUNITY KNOCKS-BOLD NEW 
PRICE

COMPASS
Denise Freed 310-592-6332

2+3
2432 7TH ST #4

$1,649,000 3sty-ARCHITECTURAL

Architectural TH with amazing light & views. Tranquil, 
elevated, and set back from the street, this 2 bedroom, 3 
bath plus loft feels more like a single-family home. Highlights 
incl. lg. main suite w/lush atrium-like patio, open floor plan 
w/cathedral ceilings, skylights and multiple windows bring 
in tons of natural light, hdwd floors, FP in living room, open 
loft, central A/C, laundry at bedroom level, SxS parking w/
private storage. Enjoy the beautiful mountain view from 
Malibu to Pasadena.

Open red1785000
11-2

MLS#17-220148

NEW PRICE! STUNNING CONTEMPORARY 
MEDITERRANEAN VILLA!

COLDWELL BANKER RESI
Andrea Pilot/Steve Sawai 310.899.3588

2+2.5
838 16TH ST #9

$1,699,000 CONTEMP MED

This remodeled townhome includes a roof top deck & is in 
one of the most sought after newer construction buildings. 
Enter into this bright, sunny designed unit to find new 
hardwood floors, Chef’s kitchen, with Viking & Kitchen Aid 
appliances, caesar & granite counter tops which opens to 
a patio for entertaining. Oversized master suite, with walk 
in closet remodeled bathroom & loft with rooftop terrace 
featuring a view of the ocean. Steps to Montana Ave 
restaurants, shops, & beach.

Frzr,Grbg Disp,Hood Fan,Rng/Ovn,Fridg

Open rev11-2
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MLS#17-236830

FRONT FACING 3 + 2 IN FRANKLIN 
SCHOOL DISTRICT

COLDWELL BANKER WSA
Andrew Thurm 310.345.2661

3+2
1037 18TH ST #4

$1,169,000 CONTEMPORARY

Beaming with light, upper unit facing west. Open floor plan 
with hardwood floors, fireplace & recessed lighting. Large 
master bedroom and a newly updated kitchen with stainless 
steel appliances, quartz counter tops, tile back splash and 
skylight. Updated bathrooms also include skylights. W/D in 
unit. 2-car parking in private garage with large storage unit. 
HOA dues include EQ. Walking distance to Montana Ave 
dining & shopping.

Dshwshr,Dryer,Grbg Disp,HoodFan,Etc

Open bom11-2

14 Santa Monica Lease

MLS#17-241044

RE/MAX ESTATE PROPER
Robert Villanueva 310-403-6812

4+5
1739 SUNSET AVE

$11,000 CONTEMPORARY

4 BR + 4.5 BA Modern designed home with elevator and 
spectacular views. Open gourmet kitchen, high ceilings, 
huge lower level that can used for multitude of purposes. 
Two spacious decks on 2nd and 3rd level to enjoy beautiful 
Santa Monica sunsets. This home was built with hardwood 
and tile floor, cherry cabinets, and granite/marble counter 
tops throughout. Large garage with storage, washer and 
dryer. Great neighborhood close to parks, golf course, 
beach, Venice, and many fantastic restaurants.

Open NEW11-2

15 Pacific Palisades Single Family

MLS#17-237116

LUXURIOUS NEW PALISADES HOME

CB PACIFIC PALISADES
EDDIE KAYE/JILLJENSEN 310-339-1668

7+8
14750 BESTOR BLVD

$6,249,000 3sty-CAPE COD

Stately new Clark Remington Cape Cod Traditional in 
upper Alphabets near new Caruso Village. 7 BR, 8 BA, 
paneled den, frml dining rm, bkfst nook, walk-in pantry. 
Stunningly appointed kitchen w/quartz-top island, Wolf/
Subzero appliances. Spacious family room w/fireplace. 
Covered patio/grassy yard/pool/spa. Gracious master w/
fireplace & freestanding tub. Basement has 2 BR, 2 BA, 
theater, fam rm, 3 car garage. Elevator to all interior floors. 
Roof deck w/ocean & mtn vus.

www.14750Bestor.com

Open NEW12-2

MLS#17-246202

BRIGHT VILLAGE MODERN

SOTHEBY'S
James Respondek 310-255-5411

5+6
747 VIA DE LA PAZ

$5,495,000 2sty-CONTEMPORARY

This approx. 5,200 sq ft two story residence on approx. 
8,300 sq ft site in Pacific Palisades is a Federalist inspired, 
transitional style home with 5 BD, 5.5 BA, BBQ center, pool 
and spa. Details include discreet, remotely controlled blinds, 
and a whole house control system by Savant. The entrance 
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

www.2501Nottingham.com

Open NEW11-2

MLS#17-245348

ULTRA PRIVATE LOS FELIZ HILLS VIEW 
HOME

DOUGLAS ELLIMAN
Josh & Matthew Altman 3108193250

4+5
2451 N CATALINA ST

$2,250,000 MEDITERRANEAN

Private & Upgraded, panoramic views from downtown 
to the ocean. 2 story hillside home, private courtyard w/ 
Jacuzzi, high ceilings, hw and marble floors, natural light, 
75ft outdoor deck. Large 2rm entertainment area w/ wet bar. 
Remodeled kitchen, Viking Range, Sub Zero fridge, Miele 
microwave, walk in pantry, wine fridge, granite countertops. 
The spacious master suite is highlighted again by the views, 
a large walk in closet and spa tub.  Adjacent empty lot also 
avail for $500k!

www.TheAltmanBrothers.com

Open NEW11-2

SITUATED IN THE SOUGH AFTER HILLS 
NORTH OF LOS FELIZ BLVD

HILTON & HYLAND
Jonathan Nash 424.230.6088

4+2
4125 PARVA AVE

$1,750,000

This exceptional English Tudor home, originally built in 1941, 
offers a taste of old-Hollywood glamour. The spacious master 
bedroom occupying the whole second floor, complete with 
oversized walk-in closet and a second room which could be 
utilized as a further bedroom. The house is situated in close 
proximity to the several boutiques, bars and restaurants of 
Vermont and Franklin Village and is within walking distance 
of Griffith Park and the Observatory.

HiltonHyland.com

Open NEW11-2

MLS#17-210508

TRADITIONAL CALIFORNIA VILLA WITH 
CONTEMPORARY FLAIR

RODEO REALTY - BH
J.Babajian/M.Rabbani 310-623-8800

4+5
5688 HOLLY OAK DR

$2,795,000 TRADITIONAL

Spectacular city views on a quiet flat cul-de-sac. Very 
sophisticated celebrity home located in the sought after 
Los Feliz Oaks. Beautifully redone with the finest taste and 
quality. Totally private with gorgeous lush landscaping and 
flagstone finishes. This home has great volume and ceiling 
heights that are flooded with lots of natural light. Wine cellar 
for 1,000 bottles, family room, office, den, plus, 4 bedrooms, 
4.5 bath, 3 fireplaces and 2 outdoor bbq's.

www.5688hollyoakdrive.com

Open rev11-2

28 Culver City Single Family

MLS#17-246424

REBUILT & RE-IMAGINED MODERN 
HOME W/ INCREDIBLE VIEWS!

KELLER WILLIAMS HH
Steven & Zee Spezzano 213-494-3888

4+5
10818 MOLONY RD

$2,349,000 MODERN

Family friendly open floor plan: ground level 1bed ensuite 
+ 1/2bath, Gourmet Kitchen, Center Isle, White Oak Floors, 
Designer windows, sliding doors. Upstairs oversized master 
w/  breathtaking vistas, FP, dual closets, luxurious soaking 
tub. All beds ensuite, XL closets, high ceilings. Bonus 
luxurious natural light filled office & more views! Entertainers 
Yard, Tankless, Dual Zone AC, Smart Home, 2 Car Garage. 
Exclusive Quiet, Private & Secure, Centrally located 
freeways, Downtown & Beaches

The Integroty Team

Open NEW12-2

MLS#17-247598

WWW.5912STONEVIEW.COM

KELLER WILLIAMS-SM
Todd Miller 3109235353

4+3
5912 STONEVIEW DR

$1,399,000 MID-CENTURY

Remodeled 4-Bedroom Culver City Home with a Pool! 
Located in Culver City's quiet Blair Hills! Remodeled kitchen 
with dark wood cabinetry, quartz counters, stainless steel 
appliances & center island.  Open design, with kitchen and 
dining area opening to patio via sliding glass doors. Large 
open living room with sliding doors to the backyard deck and 
pool. Vaulted beamed ceiling, hardwood floors, two stone 
fireplaces, central air & heat and updated electrical.

Open Sunday 2-5pm & Tuesday 11-2pm

Open NEW11-2

UPDATED HOME ON QUIET STREET

COMPASS
Heather Coombs Perez 310-259-7419

4+3
5215 EMPORIA AVE

$1,298,000 2sty-TRADITIONAL

4 bed 3 bath 2004 SqFt. New Ktchn w/ Bfst Bar, Caesarstone 
Counters & Shaker Style Cabinets.
Light and Bright "Great Room" w/ Lvng Rm, Dning Area & 
Ktchn. 3 Dwnstrs Bdrms, Including a Master Suite w/ Entry 
from Bckyrd. 2nd Master Bed w/ Balcony Overlooking Pool 
adjoins the Upstairs Fmly Rm w/Wet Bar. Pool, Spa and Built 
in BBQ make for Lots of Fun! Great location close to all that 
Culver City, Del Rey and Playa Vista have to offer:
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

5+4
361 RIVERSIDE RD

$949,500 1sty-SPANISH

Stunning Spanish Colonial Revival with open-air entry into 
courtyard with in-ground spa. House hugs courtyard with 
accordion French doors for indoor-outdoor living. Wood 
beamed ceilings with open floor plan, terra cotta tile and 
minimalist, clean lines give a contemporary, cozy feel. The 
entire property is landscaped with citrus, palm and oak 
trees, aloe, agave and a vegetable garden. There is room 
for horses, a pool and RV parking. Main house: 3bed/2ba, 
1726sf, guest house: 2bed/2ba, 1022sf

Open NEW11-2

FRIDAY OPEN HOUSES

89 Calabasas Single Family

60 Tarzana Single Family

UNOBSTRUCTED PANORAMIC VIEWS 
IN THE OAKS

COMPASS
Jonathan London 310.634.2812

5+7
3781 PRADO DE FUCSIA

$5,299,000

Sited ideally on a cul-de-sac in one of the most prestigious 
gated communities in the world, The Oaks Of Calabasas, 
is this beautifully-appointed Mediterranean Estate offering 
unspoiled views across the Santa Monica Mountains and 
over 7,000 sq. ft. of tranquil living space. The home boasts 
an expansive covered patio, manicured lawn, large-scale 
BBQ and entertainment bar, and infinity pool/spa, all of 
which contribute to an unsurpassed setting for any outdoor 
occasion.

Open NEW11-2

BEAUTIFUL MEDITERREAN ON CORBIN 
CYN RIM

SOTHEBY'S
Violetta Hargitay 310-367-2190

4+3
4573 ELLENITA AVE

$1,599,000 3sty-MEDITERRANEAN

Tranquil & private setting with cyn, mtn, and valley views. 
Extensively updated w/ spacious floor plan for entertaining. 
Infinity pool, covered sitting area, outdoor BBQ area w/ bar 
top and seating, addt'l yard space, and secluded hillside 
terrace below. Large living room with FP, lrge formal dining 
room, 1 downstairs bed and bth, large wine cellar, bonus 
storage rm, lrg kitchen, master suite w 2 closets, hwd floors. 
Sec system w cameras, Control 4 Hm automation, 3 car 
garage w/elec charging.

Lunch NEW11-2

999 Out of Area Single Family

06 Brentwood Lease

03 Sunset Strip - Hollywood Hills West Condo / Co-op

MLS#17-222360

NORTH LA COUNTY - 28765 PINE 
CANYON RD , LAKE HUGES

JOHN AAROE GROUP
Francis Gargani 310-684-2558

5+7
28765 PINE CANYON RD

$3,999,999 TUDOR

1,051+/- Acres - 7,000+/-sqft Main House sits atop a 
beautiful knoll in a prime area of the ranch with 360' 
breathtaking views of sky, valley and mountains. Multiple 
Guest/Caretaker Residences. Double Gated Entrance. 
Fenced and Cross Fenced. Miles of Equestrian Trails run 
throughout the ranch; along with Roads and Electric Power. 
Horse Paddocks, Maintenance Barns and a Seasonal Lake 
- Royal Oaks Ranch, built as a family ranch, offers endless 
opportunities for expansion and development.

Blt-Ins,Dshwshr,Rng/Ovn,Fridg

rev

MLS#17-241340

MOUNTAINGATE TOWNHOME LEASE!

KELLER WILLIAMS BEVE
Malka Winshman 310-901-9499

2+2
2222 THE TERRACE

$5,495 ARCHITECTURAL

Townhome that feels like a single family home located in 
Brentwood's prestigious Mountaingate . The home has 
newer carpet in the Master Bedroom and wood floors with 
an open floor plan filled with natural light. Dramatic two 
story windows and ceiling in the very large living room.  
The  kitchen has a breakfast room area.  Master has french 
doors that open to the complete privacy to backyard full of 
lush greenery and trees. close to the community pool and 
Mountaingate Country Club.

NEW

PRICED TO SELL AT HOLLYWOOD 
VERSAILLES

SOTHEBY'S SUNSET
Julia DeLorme 3107291649

1+2
7135 HOLLYWOOD BLV, UNIT 410

$599,000 CONTEMPORARY

Move-in ready 4th flr corner unit. Marble floors, state-of-
the-art kitchen, custom wooden blinds throughout & an 
open floor plan. En suite master offers city views, ample 
closet space & double vanity master bath. W/D in unit. 
Short distance to Runyon Canyon, shopping, dining, movie 
theaters, nightlife, freeways & mass transit. Full-service 
building includes valet, 24-hr doorman, heated pool, deck, 
fitness & rec room, on-site maintenance & management & 
recently renovated lobby. Not to be missed!
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